
This career information represents occupations in the Health field arranged by the level of education and average hourly pay.
Source: Wyoming Department of Employment, Research & Planning, Occupational Employment Statistics Program, 2001 Hourly Wages.
Design and layout by: Katrina Ferguson, Florida Department of Labor.

Requires on-the-job training, work experience, and/or a high school diploma Hourly Wage

Pharmacy Technician
Dental Assistant
Medical Assistant
Nursing Aide and Orderly
Home Health Aide

Requires 2-4 years of education beyond high school 

Requires 4 years of education beyond high school plus work experience

Dental Hygienist
Registered Nurse
Medical and Clinical Laboratory Technologist
Radiologic Technologist and Technician
Licensed Practical Nurse
Medical and Clinical Laboratory Technician
Emergency Medical Technician

Dentist
Pharmacist
Physician Assistant
Physical Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Speech-Language Pathologist

For other occupational wage data, refer to our website at http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/01oespub/toc.htm.

$11.01
10.87

9.92
8.63
8.06

$23.69
19.04
18.47
17.34
13.25
13.01

8.81

$52.73
31.57
31.15
25.43
22.77
20.78


