Job Journey in Health

Requires on-the-job training, work experience, and/or a high school diploma	Hourly Wage
	A Difference
Pharmacy Technician	\$11.01
Dental Assistant	10.87
Medical Assistant	9.92
Nursing Aide and Orderly	8.63
Home Health Aide	8.06
Requires 2-4 years of education beyond high school	
Dental Hygienist	\$23.69
Registered Nurse	19.04
Medical and Clinical Laboratory Technologist	18.47
Radiologic Technologist and Technician	17.34
Licomond Drastical Nurse	12.25

Licensed Practical Nurse13.25Medical and Clinical Laboratory Technician13.01Emergency Medical Technician8.81

Requires 4 years of education beyond high school plus work experience

Dentist	\$52.73
Pharmacist	31.57
Physician Assistant	31.15
Physical Therapist	25.43
Occupational Therapist	22.77
Speech-Language Pathologist	20.78

For other occupational wage data, refer to our website at http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/01oespub/toc.htm.

This career information represents occupations in the Health field arranged by the level of education and average hourly pay. Source: Wyoming Department of Employment, Research & Planning, Occupational Employment Statistics Program, 2001 Hourly Wages. Design and layout by: Katrina Ferguson, Florida Department of Labor.